28th Israeli National Championships
(N)

Yifat, Israel

15 Oct 2008, Stallions 4 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: NADER AL
JAMAL

Colour:

Owner: on lease:
Ariela Arabians

Name: PASHECK
Colour:
Owner: Kadan

Name: DARIUSH
Colour:
Owner: Harpaz

Name: MA MAHARR
Colour:
Owner: Al Ali

Name: ALI ZAKER
Colour:
Owner: Suad

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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